
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Boston  Robison Central Plains 113.9 115.0 10

2 Madison Raybern Russell High School 110.6 105.0 8

3 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 100.0 6

4 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 114.0 100.0 4

5 Claire Anderson Riley County High School 106.4 95.0 2

6 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 95.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 95.0 0

8 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.0 90.0 0

9 Abby  Schroeder Little River High School 110.0 85.0 0

10 Addie Strecker Little River High School 114.0 85.0 0

11 Harmony Love Little River High School 113.0 80.0 0

12 Etel McDowell Solomon High School 109.0 0 0

13 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 190.0 10

2 Addie Strecker Little River High School 114.0 190.0 8

3 Abby  Schroeder Little River High School 110.0 180.0 6

4 Madison Raybern Russell High School 110.6 175.0 4

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 175.0 2

6 Boston  Robison Central Plains 113.9 175.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 165.0 0

8 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 114.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.0 150.0 0

10 Harmony Love Little River High School 113.0 140.0 0

11 Claire Anderson Riley County High School 106.4 125.0 0

12 Etel McDowell Solomon High School 109.0 0 0

13 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addie Strecker Little River High School 114.0 135.0 10

2 Boston  Robison Central Plains 113.9 130.0 8

3 Abby  Schroeder Little River High School 110.0 125.0 6

4 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 110.0 4

5 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 114.0 105.0 0

6 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.0 105.0 0

7 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 100.0 0

8 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 100.0 0

9 Madison Raybern Russell High School 110.6 95.0 0

10 Claire Anderson Riley County High School 106.4 90.0 0

11 Harmony Love Little River High School 113.0 85.0 0

12 Etel McDowell Solomon High School 109.0 0 0

13 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Boston  Robison Central Plains 113.9 420.0 10

2 Addie Strecker Little River High School 114.0 410.0 8

3 Abby  Schroeder Little River High School 110.0 390.0 6

4 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 390.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.0 380.0 2

6 Madison Raybern Russell High School 110.6 375.0 1

7 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 114.0 370.0 0

8 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 360.0 0

9 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.0 345.0 0

10 Claire Anderson Riley County High School 106.4 310.0 0

11 Harmony Love Little River High School 113.0 305.0 0

12 Etel McDowell Solomon High School 109.0 0 0

13 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 0 0


